Trade Association Meeting

Attendance – March 9, 2006
Name:


Organization

Email
1. –Vince Parker

Eli Lilly & Co.


vjparker @lilly.com
2. –Don Daily

OWQ, Comp Eval Sect.
ddaily@idem.in.gov
3. –Dave Wagner

WPCB



dmcwag@aol.com
4. –MaryAnn Stevens
OWQ, – Rules Section

mstevens@idem.in.gov
5. –Lynn Newvine

IWEA/Elkhart


lynn.newvine@coei.org
6. –Herbert Corn

IWEA/Rochester


wastewater@rochester.in.us
7. –Alan Wiseman

AWWA/United Water      alan.wiseman@unitedwater.com
8. –Debbie Dubenetzky
OWQ, Comp Branch

ddubenet@idem.in.gov
9. –Rebecca McMonigle
OWQ, Comp Eval Sect
rmcmonig@idem.in.gov
10.   –Mark Stoddard

OPPTA, CTAP


mstoddar@idem.in.gov
11.   –Bobbi Steiff

OPPTA



rsteiff@idem.in.gov
12.   –Ed Pierson

Purdue Calumet


pierson@calumet.purdue.edu
13.   –Bruno Pigott

OWQ-Asst. Comm

bpigott@idem.in.gov
14.   –Heather Tippey Pierce OWQ, Comp Branch

htippey@idem.in.gov
